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Results: Team  Final 

RANK Surname Name IOC VT UB BB FX Team

604 LIU Jieyu CHN 13.750 11.300 11.900 13.150

601 LI Qi CHN 13.600 0.000 13.550 13.550

602 CHEN Yile CHN 13.750 14.050 13.800 13.400

603 ZHOU Ruiyu CHN 13.600 13.250 12.500 11.500

605 GUO Fangting CHN 0.000 12.750 0.000 0.000

Total Team CHN 41.100 40.050 39.850 40.100 161.100

615 OGUCHI Mana JPN 13.700 11.800 12.550 13.650

616 HATAKEDA Chiaki JPN 13.650 12.050 12.750 13.450

617 OTSU Ema JPN 13.100 0.000 0.000 12.050

618 MURAKAMI Yuki JPN 13.500 12.100 11.600 0.000

619 TAKEZAWA Kaoruko JPN 0.000 11.750 12.100 11.950

Total Team 40.850 35.950 37.400 39.150 153.350

625 RYU Jimin KOR 13.350 13.100 12.250 12.250

626 LEE Kyungjin KOR 13.250 0.000 11.000 11.500

627 LEE Yunseo KOR 12.750 12.950 12.900 12.600

628 SHIN Solyi KOR 13.600 13.150 11.300 12.300

629 LEE Dayoung KOR 0.000 8.550 0.000 0.000

Total Team 40.200 39.200 36.450 37.150 153.000

654 MIROSHNICHENKO Anastasiya UZB 13.100 12.150 11.300 12.650

655 ARIPOVA Dildora UZB 12.550 11.350 13.050 12.700

656 TUROBOVA Sabina UZB 12.250 8.500 11.450 12.300

Total Team 37.900 32.000 35.800 37.650 143.350
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Results: Team  Final 

RANK Surname Name IOC VT UB BB FX Team
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620 SANJIYEVA Olga KAZ 12.95 10.15 10.80 10.70

621 MEIRAM Arailym KAZ 12.85 11.05 12.20 11.00

622 SHAMETKO Alexandra KAZ 12.50 11.30 11.60 11.75

623 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ 13.50 0.00 0.00 12.10

624 YERBOSSYNKYZY Korkem KAZ 0.00 11.05 11.75 0.00

Total Team 39.300 33.400 35.550 34.850 143.100

651 TING Hua-Tien TPE 12.150 11.850 12.900 11.350

652 FU Chih-Yi TPE 12.050 7.350 11.900 11.250

653 CHEN Chian-Shiun TPE 12.350 10.200 10.350 10.950

Total Team 36.550 29.400 35.150 33.550 134.650

630 AHMAD Balqis MAS 11.90 8.50 9.05 9.45

631 NG Geanie MAS 12.90 9.70 10.65 10.55

632 LIM Fei MAS 12.25 9.20 10.30 10.80

633 KHALID Zarith Imaan MAS 12.25 9.40 9.70 11.10

Total Team 37.400 28.300 30.650 32.450 128.800

642
ELPITIYA BADALGE
 DONA

Milka Gehani SRI 12.15 9.75 11.50 11.75

643 DEDIMUNI Rashmi Navodya SRI 11.55 7.35 11.05 9.50

644 JAYASINGHA Binya SRI 11.55 7.25 0.00 9.35

645 MUDUNKOTHGE Shenuki Dishalya SRI 10.45 6.70 9.95 6.20

Total Team 35.250 24.350 32.500 30.600 122.700
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RANK Surname Name IOC VT UB BB FX Team
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646 MUEANGPHUAN Sasiwimon THA 12.750 7.500 10.100 12.000

647 Supapitakpong Pimnapat THA 10.250 7.450 10.200 9.050

648 Taworn Wirawan THA 11.200 6.350 7.450 9.600

649 Saehun Tawanrut THA 11.050 5.750 9.400 9.650

Total Team 35.000 21.300 29.700 31.250 117.250

607 YORU VILYA INA 10.950 8.050 9.550 9.400

608 ZULDA REGINA ANANDA INA 11.900 7.000 7.550 8.900

609 CAHYANI MUTHIA NUR INA 12.100 8.250 11.600 10.000

Total Team 34.950 23.300 28.700 28.300 115.250

610 SAMATA PROTISTHA IND 12.150 7.650 10.150 9.750

611 KULSHRESHTHA MALLIKA IND 11.800 5.900 8.350 9.800

612 MANCHANDA SRISHTI IND 12.050 7.050 6.700 8.250

613 DAS GUPTA PRIYANKA IND 12.000 0.000 8.900 0.000

614 NAIK SOHAM IND 0.000 6.450 0.000 9.550

Total Team 36.200 21.150 27.400 29.100 113.850
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Results: Individual All-Around Final Date: 16/05/2017

BIB Surname Name IOC VT UB BB FX Total RANK
All-  

Around

602 CHEN Yile CHN 13.750 14.050 13.800 13.400 55.000 1 *1

616 HATAKEDA Chiaki JPN 13.650 12.050 12.750 13.450 51.900 2 *2

615 OGUCHI Mana JPN 13.700 11.800 12.550 13.650 51.700 3 *3

627 LEE Yunseo KOR 12.750 12.950 12.900 12.600 51.200 4 *4

625 RYU Jimin KOR 13.350 13.100 12.250 12.250 50.950 5 *5

603 ZHOU Ruiyu CHN 13.600 13.250 12.500 11.500 50.850 6 *6

628 SHIN Solyi KOR 13.600 13.150 11.300 12.300 50.350 7 *7

604 LIU Jieyu CHN 13.750 11.300 11.900 13.150 50.100 8

655 ARIPOVA Dildora UZB 12.550 11.350 13.050 12.700 49.650 9

654 MIROSHNICHENKO Anastasiya UZB 13.100 12.150 11.300 12.650 49.200 10 *8

636 SIM HAE WON PRK 12.400 12.450 12.250 11.950 49.050 11 *9

651 TING Hua-Tien TPE 12.150 11.850 12.900 11.350 48.250 12 *10

622 SHAMETKO Alexandra KAZ 12.50 11.30 11.60 11.75 47.150 13 *11

621 MEIRAM Arailym KAZ 12.85 11.05 12.20 11.00 47.100 14 *12

635 AN CHANG OK PRK 12.350 11.350 11.300 11.950 46.950 15 *13

658 DO Thi Ngoc Huong VIE 12.100 10.400 12.850 11.450 46.800 16 *14

642 ELPITIYA BADALGE DONA Milka Gehani SRI 12.15 9.75 11.50 11.75 45.150 17 *15

657 TRAN Doan Quynh Nam VIE 12.100 9.000 11.550 12.150 44.800 18 *16

640 MOLLISON Gemma Eunice SGP 12.40 10.60 10.85 10.90 44.750 19 *17

620 SANJIYEVA Olga KAZ 12.95 10.15 10.80 10.70 44.600 20

656 TUROBOVA Sabina UZB 12.250 8.500 11.450 12.300 44.500 21

653 CHEN Chian-Shiun TPE 12.350 10.200 10.350 10.950 43.850 22 *18

631 NG Geanie MAS 12.90 9.70 10.65 10.55 43.800 23 *19

639 LIM Sze SGP 11.30 9.85 10.40 11.05 42.600 24 *20

632 LIM Fei MAS 12.25 9.20 10.30 10.80 42.550 25 *21

652 FU Chih-Yi TPE 12.050 7.350 11.900 11.250 42.550 25

633 KHALID Zarith Imaan MAS 12.25 9.40 9.70 11.10 42.450 27

646 MUEANGPHUAN Sasiwimon THA 12.750 7.500 10.100 12.000 42.350 28 *22

606 CHAN Cheuk Lam HKG 12.550 7.700 10.300 11.650 42.200 29 *23

609 CAHYANI MUTHIA NUR INA 12.100 8.250 11.600 10.000 41.950 30 *24

601 LI Qi CHN 13.600 0.000 13.550 13.550 40.700 31

610 SAMATA PROTISTHA IND 12.150 7.650 10.150 9.750 39.700 32

643 DEDIMUNI Rashmi Navodya SRI 11.55 7.35 11.05 9.50 39.450 33

630 AHMAD Balqis MAS 11.90 8.50 9.05 9.45 38.900 34

607 YORU VILYA INA 10.950 8.050 9.550 9.400 37.950 35

618 MURAKAMI Yuki JPN 13.500 12.100 11.600 0.000 37.200 36

647 Supapitakpong Pimnapat THA 10.250 7.450 10.200 9.050 36.950 37

611 KULSHRESHTHA MALLIKA IND 11.800 5.900 8.350 9.800 35.850 38

649 Saehun Tawanrut THA 11.050 5.750 9.400 9.650 35.850 39
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Results: Individual All-Around Final Date: 16/05/2017

BIB Surname Name IOC VT UB BB FX Total RANK
All-  

Around
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619 TAKEZAWA Kaoruko JPN 0.000 11.750 12.100 11.950 35.800 40

626 LEE Kyungjin KOR 13.250 0.000 11.000 11.500 35.750 41

608 ZULDA REGINA ANANDA INA 11.900 7.000 7.550 8.900 35.350 42

648 Taworn Wirawan THA 11.200 6.350 7.450 9.600 34.600 43

612 MANCHANDA SRISHTI IND 12.050 7.050 6.700 8.250 34.050 44

637 Al-HABSHI Duha QAT 10.750 4.400 8.250 10.000 33.400 45

645 MUDUNKOTHGE Shenuki Dishalya SRI 10.45 6.70 9.95 6.20 33.300 46

644 JAYASINGHA Binya SRI 11.55 7.25 0.00 9.35 28.150 47

650 BERDIYEVA Sadap TKM 10.650 1.000 8.100 7.600 27.350 48

623 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ 13.50 0.00 0.00 12.10 25.600 49

617 OTSU Ema JPN 13.100 0.000 0.000 12.050 25.150 50

624 YERBOSSYNKYZY Korkem KAZ 0.00 11.05 11.75 0.00 22.800 51

613 DAS GUPTA PRIYANKA IND 12.000 0.000 8.900 0.000 20.900 52

614 NAIK SOHAM IND 0.000 6.450 0.000 9.550 16.000 53

605 GUO Fangting CHN 0.000 12.750 0.000 0.000 12.750 54

629 LEE Dayoung KOR 0.000 8.550 0.000 0.000 8.550 55
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BIB Surname Name IOC VT VT2 AVE

604 LIU Jieyu CHN 13.750 13.400 13.575

602 CHEN Yile CHN 13.750

615 OGUCHI Mana JPN 13.700 13.150 13.425

616 HATAKEDA Chiaki JPN 13.650

601 LI Qi CHN 13.600

603 ZHOU Ruiyu CHN 13.600

628 SHIN Solyi KOR 13.600 13.050 13.325

623 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ 13.50 13.450 13.475

618 MURAKAMI Yuki JPN 13.500

625 RYU Jimin KOR 13.350 12.700 13.025

626 LEE Kyungjin KOR 13.250 12.650 12.950

617 OTSU Ema JPN 13.100

654 MIROSHNICHENKO Anastasiya UZB 13.100 12.350 12.725

620 SANJIYEVA Olga KAZ 12.95 12.700 12.825

631 NG Geanie MAS 12.90 12.300 12.600

621 MEIRAM Arailym KAZ 12.85 12.750 12.800

627 LEE Yunseo KOR 12.750

646 MUEANGPHUAN Sasiwimon THA 12.750 11.150 11.950

606 CHAN Cheuk Lam HKG 12.550 12.800 12.675

655 ARIPOVA Dildora UZB 12.550

622 SHAMETKO Alexandra KAZ 12.50

640 MOLLISON Gemma Eunice SGP 12.40 10.500 11.450

636 SIM HAE WON PRK 12.400

653 CHEN Chian-Shiun TPE 12.350

635 AN CHANG OK PRK 12.350 12.650 12.500

632 LIM Fei MAS 12.25

633 KHALID Zarith Imaan MAS 12.25

656 TUROBOVA Sabina UZB 12.250 12.550 12.400

642
ELPITIYA BADALGE 
DONA

Milka Gehani SRI 12.15 12.350 12.250

610 SAMATA PROTISTHA IND 12.150 12.750 12.450

651 TING Hua-Tien TPE 12.150

609 CAHYANI MUTHIA NUR INA 12.100

657 TRAN Doan Quynh Nam VIE 12.100

658 DO Thi Ngoc Huong VIE 12.100

612 MANCHANDA SRISHTI IND 12.050 12.200 12.125

652 FU Chih-Yi TPE 12.050

613 DAS GUPTA PRIYANKA IND 12.000

630 AHMAD Balqis MAS 11.90

14th Junior Gymnastics Asian Championships

Date: 16/5/2017

Individual Qualifications
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BIB Surname Name IOC VT VT2 AVE

14th Junior Gymnastics Asian Championships

Date: 16/5/2017

Individual Qualifications

608 ZULDA REGINA ANANDA INA 11.900

611 KULSHRESHTHA MALLIKA IND 11.800

643 DEDIMUNI Rashmi Navodya SRI 11.55 10.250 10.900

644 JAYASINGHA Binya SRI 11.55 10.100 10.825

639 LIM Sze SGP 11.30

648 Taworn Wirawan THA 11.200

649 Saehun Tawanrut THA 11.050

607 YORU VILYA INA 10.950

637 Al-HABSHI Duha QAT 10.750 0.000 5.375

650 BERDIYEVA Sadap TKM 10.650

645 MUDUNKOTHGE Shenuki Dishalya SRI 10.45 10.150 10.300

647 Supapitakpong Pimnapat THA 10.250
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16/05/2017

RANK BIB Surname Name IOC AV1 VT2 AVE

1 604 LIU Jieyu CHN 13.750 13.400 13.575 Q

2 623 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ 13.50 13.450 13.475 Q

3 615 OGUCHI Mana JPN 13.700 13.150 13.425 Q

4 628 SHIN Solyi KOR 13.600 13.050 13.325 Q

5 625 RYU Jimin KOR 13.350 12.700 13.025 Q

6 626 LEE Kyungjin KOR 13.250 12.650 12.950 *

7 620 SANJIYEVA Olga KAZ 12.95 12.700 12.825 Q

8 621 MEIRAM Arailym KAZ 12.85 12.750 12.800 *

9 654 MIROSHNICHENKO Anastasiya UZB 13.100 12.350 12.725 Q

10 606 CHAN Cheuk Lam HKG 12.550 12.800 12.675 Q

11 631 NG Geanie MAS 12.90 12.300 12.600 R1

12 635 AN CHANG OK PRK 12.350 12.650 12.500 R2

13 610 SAMATA PROTISTHA IND 12.150 12.750 12.450 R3

14 656 TUROBOVA Sabina UZB 12.250 12.550 12.400

15 642 ELPITIYA BADALGE DONA Milka Gehani SRI 12.15 12.350 12.250

16 612 MANCHANDA SRISHTI IND 12.050 12.200 12.125

17 646 MUEANGPHUAN Sasiwimon THA 12.750 11.150 11.950

18 640 MOLLISON Gemma Eunice SGP 12.40 10.500 11.450

19 643 DEDIMUNI Rashmi Navodya SRI 11.55 10.250 10.900

20 644 JAYASINGHA Binya SRI 11.55 10.100 10.825

21 645 MUDUNKOTHGE Shenuki Dishalya SRI 10.45 10.150 10.300

22 637 Al-HABSHI Duha QAT 10.750 0.000 5.375

14th Junior Gymnastics Asian Championships

Bangkok ,THAILAND  16 - 21 May  2017

Individual Qualifications for Final
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RANK BIB Surname Name IOC UB

1 602 CHEN Yile CHN 14.050 Q

2 603 ZHOU Ruiyu CHN 13.250 Q

3 628 SHIN Solyi KOR 13.150 Q

4 625 RYU Jimin KOR 13.100 Q

5 627 LEE Yunseo KOR 12.950 *

6 605 GUO Fangting CHN 12.750 *

7 636 SIM HAE WON PRK 12.450 Q

8 654 MIROSHNICHENKO Anastasiya UZB 12.150 Q

9 618 MURAKAMI Yuki JPN 12.100 Q

10 616 HATAKEDA Chiaki JPN 12.050 Q

11 651 TING Hua-Tien TPE 11.850 R1

12 615 OGUCHI Mana JPN 11.800 R2

13 619 TAKEZAWA Kaoruko JPN 11.750 R3

14 635 AN CHANG OK PRK 11.350

14 655 ARIPOVA Dildora UZB 11.350

16 622 SHAMETKO Alexandra KAZ 11.30

16 604 LIU Jieyu CHN 11.300

18 621 MEIRAM Arailym KAZ 11.05

18 624 YERBOSSYNKYZY Korkem KAZ 11.05

20 640 MOLLISON Gemma Eunice SGP 10.60

21 658 DO Thi Ngoc Huong VIE 10.400

22 653 CHEN Chian-Shiun TPE 10.200

23 620 SANJIYEVA Olga KAZ 10.15

24 639 LIM Sze SGP 9.85

25 642
ELPITIYA BADALGE 
DONA

Milka Gehani SRI 9.75

26 631 NG Geanie MAS 9.70

27 633 KHALID Zarith Imaan MAS 9.40

28 632 LIM Fei MAS 9.20

29 657 TRAN Doan Quynh Nam VIE 9.000

30 629 LEE Dayoung KOR 8.550

31 630 AHMAD Balqis MAS 8.50

31 656 TUROBOVA Sabina UZB 8.500

33 609 CAHYANI MUTHIA NUR INA 8.250

34 607 YORU VILYA INA 8.050

35 606 CHAN Cheuk Lam HKG 7.700

36 610 SAMATA PROTISTHA IND 7.650

37 646 MUEANGPHUAN Sasiwimon THA 7.500

38 647 Supapitakpong Pimnapat THA 7.450
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RANK BIB Surname Name IOC UB
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Date: 16/05/2017

 Individual Qualifications

39 643 DEDIMUNI Rashmi Navodya SRI 7.35

39 652 FU Chih-Yi TPE 7.350

41 644 JAYASINGHA Binya SRI 7.25

42 612 MANCHANDA SRISHTI IND 7.050

43 608 ZULDA REGINA ANANDA INA 7.000

44 645 MUDUNKOTHGE Shenuki Dishalya SRI 6.70

45 614 NAIK SOHAM IND 6.450

46 648 Taworn Wirawan THA 6.350

47 611 KULSHRESHTHA MALLIKA IND 5.900

48 649 Saehun Tawanrut THA 5.750

49 637 Al-HABSHI Duha QAT 4.400

50 650 BERDIYEVA Sadap TKM 1.000
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RANK BIB Surname Name IOC BB

1 602 CHEN Yile CHN 13.800 Q

2 601 LI Qi CHN 13.550 Q

3 655 ARIPOVA Dildora UZB 13.050 Q

4 651 TING Hua-Tien TPE 12.900 Q

4 627 LEE Yunseo KOR 12.900 Q

6 658 DO Thi Ngoc Huong VIE 12.850 Q

7 616 HATAKEDA Chiaki JPN 12.750 Q

8 615 OGUCHI Mana JPN 12.550 Q

9 603 ZHOU Ruiyu CHN 12.500 *

10 625 RYU Jimin KOR 12.250 R1

10 636 SIM HAE WON PRK 12.250 R2

12 621 MEIRAM Arailym KAZ 12.20 R3

13 619 TAKEZAWA Kaoruko JPN 12.100

14 604 LIU Jieyu CHN 11.900

14 652 FU Chih-Yi TPE 11.900

16 624 YERBOSSYNKYZY Korkem KAZ 11.75

17 622 SHAMETKO Alexandra KAZ 11.60

17 618 MURAKAMI Yuki JPN 11.600

17 609 CAHYANI MUTHIA NUR INA 11.600

20 657 TRAN Doan Quynh Nam VIE 11.550

21 642
ELPITIYA BADALGE 
DONA

Milka Gehani SRI 11.50

22 656 TUROBOVA Sabina UZB 11.450

23 628 SHIN Solyi KOR 11.300

23 635 AN CHANG OK PRK 11.300

23 654 MIROSHNICHENKO Anastasiya UZB 11.300

26 643 DEDIMUNI Rashmi Navodya SRI 11.05

27 626 LEE Kyungjin KOR 11.000

28 640 MOLLISON Gemma Eunice SGP 10.85

29 620 SANJIYEVA Olga KAZ 10.80

30 631 NG Geanie MAS 10.65

31 653 CHEN Chian-Shiun TPE 10.350

32 632 LIM Fei MAS 10.30

32 606 CHAN Cheuk Lam HKG 10.300

34 647 Supapitakpong Pimnapat THA 10.200

35 610 SAMATA PROTISTHA IND 10.150
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 Individual Qualifications

Date: 16/05/2017

36 646 MUEANGPHUAN Sasiwimon THA 10.100

37 645 MUDUNKOTHGE Shenuki Dishalya SRI 9.95

38 633 KHALID Zarith Imaan MAS 9.70

39 607 YORU VILYA INA 9.550

40 649 Saehun Tawanrut THA 9.400

41 630 AHMAD Balqis MAS 9.05

42 613 DAS GUPTA PRIYANKA IND 8.900

43 644 JAYASINGHA Binya SRI 8.800

44 611 KULSHRESHTHA MALLIKA IND 8.350

45 637 Al-HABSHI Duha QAT 8.250

46 650 BERDIYEVA Sadap TKM 8.100

47 608 ZULDA REGINA ANANDA INA 7.550

48 648 Taworn Wirawan THA 7.450

49 612 MANCHANDA SRISHTI IND 6.700
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RANK BIB Surname Name IOC FX

1 615 OGUCHI Mana JPN 13.650 Q

2 601 LI Qi CHN 13.550 Q

3 616 HATAKEDA Chiaki JPN 13.450 Q

4 602 CHEN Yile CHN 13.400 Q

5 604 LIU Jieyu CHN 13.150 *
6 655 ARIPOVA Dildora UZB 12.700 Q

7 654 MIROSHNICHENKO Anastasiya UZB 12.650 Q

8 627 LEE Yunseo KOR 12.600 Q

9 628 SHIN Solyi KOR 12.300 Q

10 656 TUROBOVA Sabina UZB 12.300 *
11 625 RYU Jimin KOR 12.250 *
12 657 TRAN Doan Quynh Nam VIE 12.150 R1
13 623 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ 12.10 R2
14 617 OTSU Ema JPN 12.050 *
15 646 MUEANGPHUAN Sasiwimon THA 12.000 R3
16 619 TAKEZAWA Kaoruko JPN 11.950

17 635 AN CHANG OK PRK 11.950

18 636 SIM HAE WON PRK 11.950

19 642
ELPITIYA BADALGE 
DONA

Milka Gehani SRI 11.75

20 622 SHAMETKO Alexandra KAZ 11.75

21 606 CHAN Cheuk Lam HKG 11.650

22 603 ZHOU Ruiyu CHN 11.500

23 626 LEE Kyungjin KOR 11.500

24 658 DO Thi Ngoc Huong VIE 11.450

25 651 TING Hua-Tien TPE 11.350

26 652 FU Chih-Yi TPE 11.250

27 633 KHALID Zarith Imaan MAS 11.10

28 621 MEIRAM Arailym KAZ 11.00

29 653 CHEN Chian-Shiun TPE 10.950

30 640 MOLLISON Gemma Eunice SGP 10.90

31 632 LIM Fei MAS 10.80

32 620 SANJIYEVA Olga KAZ 10.70

33 631 NG Geanie MAS 10.55

34 609 CAHYANI MUTHIA NUR INA 10.000

34 637 Al-HABSHI Duha QAT 10.000

36 611 KULSHRESHTHA MALLIKA IND 9.800

37 610 SAMATA PROTISTHA IND 9.750

38 649 Saehun Tawanrut THA 9.650

39 648 Taworn Wirawan THA 9.600
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RANK BIB Surname Name IOC FX
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Date: 16/05/2017

 Individual Qualifications

40 614 NAIK SOHAM IND 9.550

41 643 DEDIMUNI Rashmi Navodya SRI 9.50

42 630 AHMAD Balqis MAS 9.45

43 607 YORU VILYA INA 9.400

44 644 JAYASINGHA Binya SRI 9.35

45 647 Supapitakpong Pimnapat THA 9.050

46 608 ZULDA REGINA ANANDA INA 8.900

47 612 MANCHANDA SRISHTI IND 8.250

48 650 BERDIYEVA Sadap TKM 7.600

49 645 MUDUNKOTHGE Shenuki Dishalya SRI 6.20

4:02 PM



RANK Bib Name IOC VT1 VT2 ADV Medal

1 604 LIU Jieyu CHN 13.675 12.975 13.325 GOLD

2 628 SHIN Solyi KOR 13.525 13.075 13.300 SILVER

2 623 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ 13.325 13.275 13.300 SILVER

4 615 OGUCHI Mana JPN 13.45 13.075 13.263

5 606 CHAN Cheuk Lam HKG 12.800 13.100 12.950

6 625 RYU Jimin KOR 13.100 12.700 12.900

7 654 MIROSHNICHENKO Anastasiya UZB 13.300 12.450 12.875

8 620 SANJIYEVA Olga KAZ 12.400 12.425 12.413

WAG Vault Final

14th Junior Gymnastics Asian Championships

Bangkok ,THAILAND  16 - 21 May  2017

RESULT   :    Apparatus Finals : Junior  WAG



RANK Bib Name IOC UB Medal

1 602 CHEN Yile CHN 14.150 GOLD

2 603 ZHOU Ruiyu CHN 13.200 SILVER

3 636 SIM HAE WON PRK 13.050 BRONZE

4 618 MURAKAMI Yuki JPN 12.175

5 654 MIROSHNICHENKO Anastasiya UZB 12.100

6 628 SHIN Solyi KOR 12.000

6 616 HATAKEDA Chiaki JPN 12.000

8 625 RYU Jimin KOR 10.750

14th Junior Gymnastics Asian Championships

Bangkok ,THAILAND  16 - 21 May  2017

RESULT   :    Apparatus Finals : Junior  WAG

WAG Uneven Bars



RANK Bib Surname Name IOC BB Medal

1 601 LI Qi CHN 14.025 GOLD

2 616 HATAKEDA Chiaki JPN 13.375 SILVER

3 602 CHEN Yile CHN 12.925 BRONZE

4 615 OGUCHI Mana JPN 12.675

5 655 ARIPOVA Dildora UZB 11.950

6 627 LEE Yunseo KOR 11.850

7 651 TING Hua-Tien TPE 11.825

8 658 DO Thi Ngoc Huong VIE 10.175

WAG Balance Beam Final

14th Junior Gymnastics Asian Championships

Bangkok ,THAILAND  16 - 21 May  2017

RESULT   :    Apparatus Finals : Junior  WAG



RANK Bib Surname Name IOC FX Medal

1 601 LI Qi CHN 13.425 GOLD

2 602 CHEN Yile CHN 13.200 SILVER

3 627 LEE Yunseo KOR 12.975 BRONZE

4 628 SHIN Solyi KOR 12.700

5 654 MIROSHNICHENKO Anastasiya UZB 12.650

6 616 HATAKEDA Chiaki JPN 12.500

7 615 OGUCHI Mana JPN 12.125

8 655 ARIPOVA Dildora UZB 11.775

14th Junior Gymnastics Asian Championships

Bangkok ,THAILAND  16 - 21 May  2017

RESULT   :    Apparatus Finals : Junior  WAG

WAG Floor Exercise Final


